

Chapter VI.--Temporary Disability Insurance
Coordinated With Unemployment Insurance

- Page 134, Line 26 - Delete "and ending not more than 6 weeks after childbirth"
and substitute "or the week of childbirth if it occurs more
than 6 weeks prior to the expected date."
- Page 135, Line 1 - Change "three" to "two" and "30" to "20"
- Pages 138-140, Table 38 - Weekly Benefit Amount
- New York - Change "\$20-\$45" to "\$20-\$50"
- Rhode Island - Change allowance for dependents from "\$2"
to "\$3" and "\$8" to "\$12"
- Page 141, Line 26 - Change "\$2" to "\$3"
- Line 27 - After "16" add "or over if unable to work because of
mental or physical incapacity"
- Line 27 - Change "\$8" to "\$12"
- Page 142, Line 7 - Change "\$45" to "\$50"